Yarra River Melbourne Vic

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

2016 Junior Moomba
9/03/2016 - 13/03/2016

Mckinnon Ethan
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AUS Uiz M

T5B

TBB

TWBB
TWF

TS

TO

TWO

TWLB

First pass :

5x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

150

130

130

200

300

1660

WBB

BB

WF

BFLF

BFL

Second pass :

Total :

Position

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

150

150

90

90

80

60

550

1170

2830




